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CeBeTUNbHUK pansa medenu Mini 6enbin kpyrabin 230V 4W 330Im 60° 1P44

842
Kon n3penna 16095

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa

CBeTOBOW MOTOK

SPDeKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHMKA IM79
lapaHTuA

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa

MouwHOCTb

MakcumanbHasa MOLWHOCTb

Yron nuH3ssl

Cri

3almTHOE CTeKJ10

Cpok cnyx6bi

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

[nameTp 0TBEPCTMA A8 YCTaHOBKN
LiseT Kopnyca

®opmMa

KonnyecTBo BKIOYEHWIA
SKcrnyaTaunoHHas cpefa

Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

nHeBHom benbin 4200K
330nomeHa(oB)
83Im/W

2ropa/ net

230V

4w

4w

60°

80

IP44

30000h

20.0mm

70.0mm

56mm

6enbin

KpYrabii

15000pa3

NS BHYTPEHHEro UCrnosb30BaHmns
-10 ~ 40°C

CE

F

[
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